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001-15* Ephraem
Graecus

In pretiosam et
uiuificam
Crucem

● CPG 3948
● BHG

0431-0432c

0431,
0432,
0432c

18

015-42 Hagiographica
Macarius
Romanus
anach. (S.), Vita ● BHG 1005p 1005p 18 ● Bollandistes

057-58* Iohannes
Chrysostomus Thema: Latro 18

058-65* Leo Sapiens VI
imp. Oracula 18
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